
YOUTH GROUP SCHEDULE 
September – December 2019 

 
 
Fri. Oct. 4 Games Night – be prepared to go outside, be prepared to stay inside 
 
Fri. Oct. 11  Thanksgiving weekend – no youth group 
  
Fri. Oct. 18 Mall Run at White Oaks Mall – meet at Cinnabon for 6:30pm, have 

parent pick you up at 8:30 pm at Cinnabon entrance – Can you find 
the orange Orangutan and the blue Gnu?  

 
Fri. Oct. 25 HAPPY BIRTHDAY TO EVERYONE – Come on out and together 

we’ll celebrate each other – you are all amazing 
 
Fri. Nov. 1 Dress Up Night – Prizes for best costumes, candy provided from 

Halloween half price sales – Lol – games provided by Mykala and 
Joyce 

 
Fri. Nov. 8 Remembrance Day event – We will be doing something very special to 

celebrate our veterans – Be prepared to bring gift box items 
 
Fri. Nov. 15 Games, games and more games!! (last day for Operation Christmas 

Child) 
 
Fri. Nov. 22 Potluck Supper – Multi-cultural night, followed up by a game or two 
 
Fri Nov 29 Karaoke Night – Sing until your lungs hurt 
 
Fri. Dec. 6 Paint Night with Tina – She’s back and just in time for you to paint 

someone special a Christmas present  
 
Fri. Dec. 13 Welcome Winter Snow Event – Games outside to meet winter’s 

challenges 
 
Fri. Dec 20 (SOC) Serving Our Community – Who needs some Christmas cheer?     

– Let’s make it happen! 
 
 

Just a reminder to everyone that each week you are  
to bring something for the shoeboxes for Operation Christmas Child  
and for the last event of the schedule which is giving to those in need  

(socks, hats, Tim Cards etc.) 
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